Variations (For details, refer to page 2.)
1300 type 1300 + 800 type 1300 type x 3
Model Type
Outlet nitrogen-
enriched air flow rate∗3
[L/min (ANR)]
S
in

Membrane Nitrogen Generator
NMG Series
How to Order � p. 7 to 9
Specifications � p. 7 to 9
Performance Graph � p. 10
Characteristics Table � p. 13
Flow Rate Characteristics � p. 15
Dimensions � p. 17
Temperature Correction Method p. 20
Modular Connection Examples � p. 21
Sold Separately � p. 23
Specific Product Precautions � p. 29
6
How to Order
Membrane Nitrogen Generator
Single Membrane Module
NMG Series
Specifications
Model NMG50A-04N1 NMG50A-08N1 NMG50A-13N1
Operating
condition
range
Fluid Air
Inlet compressed air purity class∗1 ISO 8573-1:2010 [1 : 6 : 1]
Ambient and fluid temperatures −5 to 60°C (No freezing or condensation)
Proof pressure 1.5 MPa
Max. operating pressure 1.0 MPa
Min. operating pressure 0.3 MPa
Rated
conditions
Inlet pressure 0.7 MPa
Inlet fluid temperature 25°C
Ambient temperature 25°C
Outlet nitrogen concentration∗2 99.9% or more
Outlet nitrogen-enriched air flow rate 6.0 L/min (ANR) 20 L/min (ANR) 36 L/min (ANR)
Outlet compressed air purity class∗1 ISO 8573-1: 2010
[1: 3: 1]
ISO 8573-1: 2010
[1 : 2 : 1]
Weight 3.2 kg 6.4 kg 10.7 kg
∗1  �The compressed air purity class is indicated based on ISO 8573-1:2010 Compressed air-Part 1: Contaminants and Purity classes.
∗2  �The nitrogen concentration refers to the total concentration within the compressed air, which contains argon, CO2, water vapor, and other components
in addition to nitrogen and oxygen.
❶ ❷ ❸
NMG50A 04 N1 H00 B
Symbol Description
●❶
Module size
04 08 13
●❷ Option Bottom bracket
Nil Without bottom bracket ● ● —
B With bottom bracket ● ● ●
+
●❸ Semi-
standard
Flow direction
Nil Flow direction: Left to right ● ● ●
R Flow direction: Right to left ● ● ●
∗  The bottom bracket is shipped together with the product.
NMG50A-04N1
400 type
NMG50A-08N1
800 type
NMG50A-13N1
1300 type
Symbol
Bottom
bracket
7
How to Order
Membrane Nitrogen Generator
Double Membrane Module
NMG Series
Specifications
Model NMG50A-1308 NMG50A-13N2
Operating
condition
range
Fluid Air
Inlet compressed air purity class∗1 ISO 8573-1:2010 [1 : 6 : 1]
Ambient and fluid temperatures −5 to 60°C (No freezing or condensation)
Proof pressure 1.5 MPa
Max. operating pressure 1.0 MPa
Min. operating pressure 0.3 MPa
Rated
conditions
Inlet pressure 0.7 MPa
Inlet fluid temperature 25°C
Ambient temperature 25°C
Outlet nitrogen concentration∗2 99.9% or more
Outlet nitrogen-enriched air flow rate 44 L/min (ANR) 56 L/min (ANR)
Outlet compressed air purity class∗1 ISO 8573-1: 2010
[1 : 2 : 1]
Weight 17.5 kg 21.5 kg
∗1  �The compressed air purity class is indicated based on ISO 8573-1:2010 Compressed air-Part 1: Contaminants and Purity classes.
∗2  �The nitrogen concentration refers to the total concentration within the compressed air, which contains argon, CO2, water vapor, and other components
in addition to nitrogen and oxygen.
NMG50A-1308
1300 + 800 type
NMG50A-13N2
1300 + 1300 type
NMG50A 1308 H00B
NMG50A 13N2 H00B
Flow direction
Symbol Description
Nil Flow direction: Left to right
R Flow direction: Right to left
∗  �The bottom bracket is shipped together with the
product.
Symbol
Bottom
bracket
8
How to Order
Membrane Nitrogen Generator
Manifold
NMG Series
Specifications
Model NMG50B-08N2 NMG50B-13N2 NMG50B-13N3
Operating
condition
range
Fluid Air
Inlet compressed air purity class∗1 ISO 8573-1:2010 [1 : 6 : 1]
Ambient and fluid temperatures −5 to 60°C (No freezing or condensation)
Proof pressure 1.5 MPa
Max. operating pressure 1.0 MPa
Min. operating pressure 0.3 MPa
Rated
conditions
Inlet pressure 0.7 MPa
Inlet fluid temperature 25°C
Ambient temperature 25°C
Outlet nitrogen concentration∗2 99.9% or more
Outlet nitrogen-enriched air flow rate 40 L/min (ANR) 72 L/min (ANR) 108 L/min (ANR)
Outlet compressed air purity class∗1 ISO 8573-1: 2010
[1 : 2 : 1]
Weight 16.3 kg 24.2 kg 35.4 kg
∗1  �The compressed air purity class is indicated based on ISO 8573-1:2010 Compressed air-Part 1: Contaminants and Purity classes.
∗2  �The nitrogen concentration refers to the total concentration within the compressed air, which contains argon, CO2, water vapor, and other components
in addition to nitrogen and oxygen.
NMG50B-08N2
800 type x 2
NMG50B-13N2
1300 type x 2
NMG50B-13N3
1300 type x 3
Flow direction
Symbol Description
Nil Flow direction: Left to right
R Flow direction: Right to left
∗  �The top and bottom brackets are shipped
together with the product.
NMG50B 08N2 H00B
NMG50B 13N2 H00B
NMG50B 13N3 H00B
Symbol
Bottom